Ref
Date :

To,

Mr. Arif

CW/1Z1/SS/07052018
07.05.2018

Jaman Court
45, Dilkusha C/A,
Motijheel, Dhaka.

Sub :

FINANCIAL PROPOSAL

Offer for supply, installation, testing & commissioning of 315KVA Sub-station

A

S

\

Crossworld #2

SL #

Descriptions

Qty

Unit

01)

02)

03)

04)

05)

06)

07)

08)

11KV Drop-out fuse :

-Cost of complete 11KV Drop-out fuse as
per attached technical specifications.

11KV Post Insulator:

-Cost of complete 11KV On Load Insulator
as per attached technical specifications.

11 KV HT SWITCHGEAR (LBS) :

~-Cost of component for HT Swiitchgear as
per attached technical specifications.

. 350KVA OIL IMMERSED TRANSFORMER: 01 F 1

-Cost of 315 KVA Oil Immersed X-Former as
per attached technical specifications.

LT SWITCHGEAR (630A) : 1 Set.

-Cost of component for LT Swiitchgear as
per attached technical specifications.

190 KVAR PFI PLANT : 1 SET.

-Cost of component for 190 KVAR PFI Plant as
per attached technical specifications. -

ELB complete wi!;hog; Govt. fee

DELIVERY, INSTALLATION & TESTINQ- 1

( Cost of complete of the above
without any cable & civil works )

Set

Set

Sets

Nos

Sets

Sets

Job

Job

6,250

5,000

220,000

650,000

300,000

190,000

50,000

50,000

6,250

5,000
220,000

650,000
300,000

190,000

50,000

50,000

Sub Total Price Excluding VAT & AIT|

1 7250

T = 250
al

Plot 1/8, Road 90, Gulshan - 2, Dhaka 1212, Bangladesh [ p: (886 2] 5881 18SE, 989 1442 | £:{ 880 2} 58681 5160 |

e: info@cross-wodd.com

:451@



