

Ref : CW/IZL/SS/07052018

Date: 07.05.2018

To, Mr. Arif **Jaman Court** 45, Dilkusha C/A, Motijheel, Dhaka.

FINANCIAL PROPOSAL

Sub: Offer for supply, installation, testing & commissioning of 315KVA Sub-station

SL#	Descriptions	Qty	Unit			
01)	11KV Drop-out fuse : -Cost of complete 11KV Drop-out fuse as per attached technical specifications.	1	Set	6,250		6,250
02)	11KV Post Insulator: -Cost of complete 11KV On Load Insulator as per attached technical specifications.	1	Set	5,000		5,000
03)	11 KV HT SWITCHGEAR (LBS): -Cost of component for HT Swiitchgear as per attached technical specifications.	1	Sets	220,000		220,000
04)	350KVA OIL IMMERSED TRANSFORMER: 01 No. 1 Cost of 315 KVA Oil Immersed X-Former as per attached technical specifications.	1	Nos	650,000		650,000
05)	LT SWITCHGEAR (630A): 1 SetCost of component for LT Switchgear as per attached technical specifications.	1	Sets	300,000		300,000
06)	190 KVAR PFI PLANT: 1 SET. -Cost of component for 190 KVAR PFI Plant as per attached technical specifications.	1	Sets	190,000		190,000
07)	ELB complete without Govt. fee	1	Job	50,000		50,000
08)	DELIVERY, INSTALLATION & TESTING (Cost of complete of the above without any cable & civil works)	1	Job	50,000	N.	50,000
	Sub To	tal Pr	ice Exclu	ding VAT & AIT		1,471,250

Total = 14,25,000}

25/6/19